
NAME EMAIL

Abraham, Joel Joel.Abraham@dallascounty.org

Adams, Emily Emily.Adams@dallascounty.org

Adams, Tommy Thomas.AdamsJr@dallascounty.org

Alex, Aneetta Aneetta.Alex@dallascounty.org

Allen, Jessie Jessie.Allen@dallascounty.org

Anagnostis, Andrew Andrew.Anagnostis@dallascounty.org

Anagnostis, Dimitri Dimitrios.Anagnostis@dallascounty.org

Anagnostis, Harley Harley.Anagnostis@dallascounty.org

Anderson, Rex Rex.Anderson@dallascounty.org

Anderson, Rusty Russell.Anderson@dallascounty.org

Antram, Emily Emily.Antram@dallascounty.org

Aranovich, Yev Yevgenia.Aranovich@dallascounty.org

Archie, Sharron Sharron.Archie@dallascounty.org

Arguijo, Cierra Cierra.Arguijo@dallascounty.org

Ashford, Zachary Zachary.Ashford@dallascounty.org

Austin, Theresa Theresa.Austin@dallascounty.org

Bagnall, Jamie James.Bagnall@dallascounty.org

Baker, Bailey Bailey.Baker@dallascounty.org

Bankhead, Deborah Deborah.Bankhead@dallascounty.org

Bastel, Cherie Cherie.Batsel@dallascounty.org

Bean, Carla Carla.Bean@dallascounty.org

Belvin, Camie Camie.Belvin@dallascounty.org

Benavides, Kelly Kelly.Benavides@dallascounty.org

Bevers, Kelly Kelly.Bevers@dallascounty.org

Biggins, Krystal Krystal.Biggins@dallascounty.org

Bisacca, Megan Megan.Bisacca@dallascounty.org

Black, Lauren Lauren.Black@dallascounty.org
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NAME EMAIL

Bonifield, Aaron Aaron.Bonifield@dallascounty.org

Bostic, Madeline Madeline.Bostic@dallascounty.org

Bowers, Simon Simon.Bowers@dallascounty.org

Boylan, Amanda Amanda.Boylan@dallascounty.org

Bradford, Aryanna Aryanna.Bradford@dallascounty.org

Breeland, Evan Evan.J.Breeland@dallascounty.org

Bresnahan, Megan Megan.Bresnahan@dallascounty.org

Brewer, Hannah Hannah.Brewer@dallascounty.org

Brown, Amanda Amanda.Brown@dallascounty.org

Brown, Zachery Zachery.Brown@dallascounty.org

Buchanan, Brenna Brenna.Buchanan@dallascounty.org

Buchmeyer, Bailey Bailey.Buchmeyer@dallascounty.org

Burris, Rachel Rachel.Burris@dallascounty.org

Campbell, Kimalon Kimalon.Campbell@dallascounty.org

Capetillo, Patrick Patrick.Capetillo@dallascounty.org

Caratas, Alina Alina.Caratas@dallascounty.org

Carson, Rhys Rhys.Carson@dallascounty.org

Champion, Rachel Rachel.Champion@dallascounty.org

Chaney, Melinda Melinda.Chaney@dallascounty.org

Chang, Michael Michael.Chang@dallascounty.org

Choe, Chong Chong.Choe@dallascounty.org

Choice, Kneshae Kneshae.Choice@dallascounty.org

Clark, Phillip Phillip.Clark@dallascounty.org

Coats, Laura Laura.Coats@dallascounty.org

Cole, Jamie Jamie.Cole@dallascounty.org

Collins, Loren Loren.Collins@dallascounty.org

Connor, Littrell Littrell. Connor@dallascounty.org

mailto:Aaron.Bonifield@dallascounty.org
mailto:Madeline.Bostic@dallascounty.org
mailto:Simon.Bowers@dallascounty.org
mailto:Amanda.Boylan@dallascounty.org
mailto:Aryanna.Bradford@dallascounty.org
mailto:Evan.J.Breeland@dallascounty.org
mailto:Megan.Bresnahan@dallascounty.org
mailto:Hannah.Brewer@dallascounty.org
mailto:Amanda.Brown@dallascounty.org
mailto:Zachery.Brown@dallascounty.org
mailto:Brenna.Buchanan@dallascounty.org
mailto:Bailey.Buchmeyer@dallascounty.org
mailto:Rachel.Burris@dallascounty.org
mailto:Kimalon.Campbell@dallascounty.org
mailto:Patrick.Capetillo@dallascounty.org
mailto:Alina.Caratas@dallascounty.org
mailto:Rhys.Carson@dallascounty.org
mailto:Rachel.Champion@dallascounty.org
mailto:Melinda.Chaney@dallascounty.org
mailto:Chong.Choe@dallascounty.org
mailto:Kneshae.Choice@dallascounty.org
mailto:Phillip.Clark@dallascounty.org
mailto:Laura.Coats@dallascounty.org
mailto:Jamie.Cole@dallascounty.org
mailto:Loren.Collins@dallascounty.org


NAME EMAIL

Cook, Anna Anna.E.Cook@dallascounty.org

Coreas, Carmen Carmen.Coreas@dallascounty.org

Cowin, Taylor Taylor.Cowin@dallascounty.org

Croft, Amy Amy.Croft@dallascounty.org

Crosby, Victoria Victoria.Crosby@dallascounty.org

Crowder, Quiana Quiana.Crowder@dallascounty.org

Cundiff, Christopher Christopher.Cundiff@dallascounty.org

Currie, Daniel Daniel.E.Currie@dallascounty.org

D'Antoni, Leighton Leighton.Dantoni@dallascounty.org

Davidson, William William.Davidson@dallascounty.org

Day, Izaak Izaak.J.Day@dallascounty.org

DeLay, Sarah Sarah.DeLay@dallascounty.org

Delgado, Josue Josue.Delgado@dallascounty.org

Derrick, Amy Amy.Derrick@dallascounty.org

Diaz, Klarissa Klarissa.Diaz@dallascounty.org

Dintino, Leah Leah.Dintino@dallascounty.org

Dobiyanski, Alex Alexandra.Dobiyanski@dallascounty.org

Dominguez, Isabelle Isabelle.Dominguez@dallascounty.org

Dozier, Holly Holly.Dozier@dallascounty.org

Duncan,Kim Kimberly.Duncan@dallascounty.org

Duffy, Ann Ann.Duffy@dallascounty.org

Dunn, Brittany Brittany.Dunn@dallascounty.org

Duplantis, Stephen Stephen.Duplantis@dallascounty.org

Eades, Amy Amy.Eades@dallascounty.org

Edmonds, James James.K.Edmonds@dallascounty.org

El-Sheikh, Hannah Hannah.El-Sheikh@dallascounty.org

Elmazi, Durime Durime.Elmazi@dallascounty.org
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NAME EMAIL

Elmazi, Summer Verime.Elmazi@dallascounty.org

Elmore, Marisa Marisa.Elmore@dallascounty.org

Farago, Matthew Matthew.Farago@dallascounty.org

Fargo, Stephanie Stephanie.Fargo@dallascounty.org

Farmer, Robert III Robert.Farmer@dallascounty.org

Fawcett, Steve Steve.Fawcett@dallascounty.org

Fifer, Allyson Allyson.Fifer@dallascounty.org

Fine, Jason Jason.Fine@dallascounty.org

Fitzmartin, Glen Glen.Fitzmartin@dallascounty.org

Foster, Tasha Tasha.Foster@dallascounty.org

Fourt, Ashley Ashley.Fourt@dallascounty.org

Fryer, Alexander A.Fryer@dallascounty.org

Garcia, Rauvey Rauvey.Garcia@dallascounty.org

Goldman, Jennifer Jennifer.Goldman@dallascounty.org

Gosey,Shanna Shanna.Gosey@dallascounty.org

Graber, Hannah Hannah.Graber@dallascounty.org

Grant, Jonathan Jonathan.Grant@dallascounty.org

Green, Shannon Shannon.Green@dallascounty.org

Griffin, Delayna Delayna.Griffin@dallascounty.org

Gutierrez, Taylor Taylor.Gutierrez@dallascounty.org

Hamlett, Zachary Zachary.Hamlett@dallascounty.org

Harris, Christy Christine.A.Harris@dallascounty.org

Hartnett, Elena Elena.Hartnett@dallascounty.org

Hatchett, Marissa Marissa.Hatchett@dallascounty.org

Hayes, Sarah Sarah.Hayes@dallascounty.org

Hermus, Jason Jason.Hermus@dallascounty.org

Herrera, Diana DSHerrera@dallascounty.org
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NAME EMAIL

Heydari, Nicole Nasim.Heydari@dallascounty.org

Hightower, Emily Emily.Hightower@dallascounty.org

Holland,Katelyn Katelyn.Holland@dallascounty.org

Hooper, Brittany Brittany.Hooper@dallascounty.org

Hopping, Courtney Courtney.Hopping@dallascounty.org

Horn, Ross Ross. Horn@dallascounty.org

Houze, LaNasha LaNasha.Houze@dallascounty.org

Humphreys, Tyler Tyler.Humphreys@dallascounty.org

Ingram, Andrea Andrea.Ingram@dallascounty.org

Isaacks, David David.Isaacks@dallascounty.org

Jackson, Janay Janay.Jackson@dallascounty.org

Jackson, Kristen Kristen.Jackson@dallascounty.org

Jackson, Samantha Samantha.Jackson@dallascounty.org

James, Andrew Andrew.James@dallascounty.org

Jarvis, Samantha Samantha.Jarvis@dallascounty.org

Johnson, Julie Julie.Johnson@dallascounty.org

Jones, Jenny Jenny.Jones@dallascounty.org

Kachel, Jennifer Jennifer.Kachel@dallascounty.org

Kapp,Emily Emily.Kapp@dallascounty.org

Kirby, Miranda Miranda.Kirby@dallascounty.org

Kothare, Jui Jui.Kothare@dallascounty.org

Kraft, Kathryn Kathryn.Kraft@dallascounty.org

Kubalak, Anna Anna.Kubalak@dallascounty.org

Kushner, Jillian Jillian.Kushner@dallascounty.org

Labardini, Rebecca Rebecca.Ott@dallascounty.org

Lakhani, Kishwer Kishwer.Lakhani@dallascounty.org

Lambert, Jaclyn Jaclyn.Oconnor@dallascounty.org

mailto:Nasim.Heydari@dallascounty.org
mailto:Emily.Hightower@dallascounty.org
mailto:Katelyn.Holland@dallascounty.org
mailto:Brittany.Hooper@dallascounty.org
mailto:Courtney.Hopping@dallascounty.org
mailto:LaNasha.Houze@dallascounty.org
mailto:Tyler.Humphreys@dallascounty.org
mailto:Andrea.Ingram@dallascounty.org
mailto:David.Isaacks@dallascounty.org
mailto:Janay.Jackson@dallascounty.org
mailto:Kristen.Jackson@dallascounty.org
mailto:Samantha.Jackson@dallascounty.org
mailto:Andrew.James@dallascounty.org
mailto:Samantha.Jarvis@dallascounty.org
mailto:Julie.Johnson@dallascounty.org
mailto:Jenny.Jones@dallascounty.org
mailto:Jennifer.Kachel@dallascounty.org
mailto:Emily.Kapp@dallascounty.org
mailto:Miranda.Kirby@dallascounty.org
mailto:Jui.Kothare@dallascounty.org
mailto:Kathryn.Kraft@dallascounty.org
mailto:Anna.Kubalak@dallascounty.org
mailto:Jillian.Kushner@dallascounty.org
mailto:Rebecca.Ott@dallascounty.org
mailto:Kishwer.Lakhani@dallascounty.org
mailto:Jaclyn.Oconnor@dallascounty.org


NAME EMAIL

Lessing.Katherine Katherine.Lessing@dallascounty.org

Lester, Margaret Margaret.C.Lester@dallascounty.org

Lewis, George George.Lewis@dallascounty.org

Lewis, Soinkne Soinkne.Lewis@dallascounty.org

Lindberg, Ellyce Ellyce.Lindberg@dallascounty.org

Lisowski, Erik Erik.Lisowski@dallascounty.org

Livingston, Lauren Lauren.Livingston@dallascounty.org

Long, Laquita Laquita.Long@dallascounty.org

Longfellow, Jennifer Jennifer.Longfellow@dallascounty.org

Lopez, Marianna Marianna.Lopez@dallascounty.org

Lucas, Lacey Lacey.Lucas@dallascounty.org

Lundberg, Rebecca Rebecca.Lundberg@dallascounty.org

Lynch, Jessica Jessica.Lynch@dallascounty.org

Lynne, Paige Paige.Lynn@dallascounty.org

Maese, Michelle Michelle.Maese@dallascounty.org

Martin,Shawnkeedra Shawnkeedra.Martin@dallascounty.org

Martinez, Janie Janie.Martinez@dallascounty.org

Mathis, Jason Jason.Mathis@dallascounty.org

Mayer, Tyler Tyler.Mayer@dallascounty.org

McCurdy, Matthew Matthew.McCurdy@dallascounty.org

McDonald, Gary Gary.McDonald@dallascounty.org

McHenry, Chelsea Chelsea.McHenry@dallascounty.org

McKimmey, Kendall Kendall.McKimmey@dallascounty.org

McKinney, LeeAnne Leeanne.McKinney@dallascounty.org

McMillian, Thomas Thomas.McMillian@dallascounty.org

McNeese, Cara Cara.McNeese@dallascounty.org

Melo, Fabian Fabian.Melo@dallascounty.org
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NAME EMAIL

Melvin, Trevor Trevor.Melvin@dallascounty.org

Miller, Hilary Hilary.Miller@dallascounty.org

Millican,Douglas Douglas.Millican@dallascounty.org

Mitchell, Brandi Brandi.Mitchell@dallascounty.org

Mitchell, Katherine Mary.Mitchell@dallascounty.org

Moore, Amber Amber.Moore@dallascounty.org

Moore, Dalerie Dalerie.Moore@dallascounty.org

Moore, Rachel Rachel.Moore@dallascounty.org

Morris, Darryl Darryl.Morris@dallascounty.org

Morse, Jenni Jennifer.Morse@dallascounty.org

Nam, Soo Soo.Nam@dallascounty.org

Nelson, Brianne Brianne.Nelson@dallascounty.org

Nesbitt, Kim Kim.Nesbitt@dallascounty.org

Nfodjo, Andrea Andrea.Nfodjo@dallascounty.org

Nicholas, Barbara Barbara.Nicholas@dallascounty.org

Nicholson, Mischeka Mischeka.Nicholson@dallascounty.org

Norman, Jazmyn Jazmyn.Norman@dallascounty.org

North, Kendall Kendall.P.North@dallascounty.org

Novak, Andrew Andrew.Novak@dallascounty.org

Nunez, Eduardo Eduardo.Nunez@dallascounty.org

O'Brien, Kristen Kristen.OBrien@dallascounty.org

O'Brien, Michael Michael.OBrien@dallascounty.org

Ogbonna, Robin Robin.Ogbonna@dallascounty.org

Olusanya,Mofifolu Mofifolu.Olusanya@dallascounty.org

Outlaw, Kaehla Kaehla.M.Outlaw@dallascounty.org

Palmarozzi, Kelli Kelli.Palmarozzi@dallascounty.org

Palomo, James James.Palomo@dallascounty.org
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NAME EMAIL

Parish, Monica Monica.Parish@dallascounty.org

Parker, Cortney Cortney.Parker@dallascounty.org

Parmelly, Abby Abby.Parmelly@dallascounty.org

Patel, Tina Tina.Patel@dallascounty.org

Patterson, Alicia Alicia.Patterson@dallascounty.org

Paver, Caitlin Caitlin.Paver@dallascounty.org

Peak, Abigail Abigail.Peak@dallascounty.org

Pelli, Priscilla Priscilla.Pelli@dallascounty.org

Penfield, Blake Blake.Penfield@dallascounty.org

Petty, Claire Claire.Petty@dallascounty.org

Peterson, Laura Laura.Peterson@dallascounty.org

Pfleger, Mackensie Mackensie.Pfleger@dallascounty.org

Picha, Lauren Lauren.Picha@dallascounty.org

Pierson, Lee Lee.Pierson@dallascounty.org

Pinon, Paul Paul.Pinon@dallascounty.org

Pittman, Robin Robin.Pittman@dallascounty.org

Porter, Connor Connor.Porter@dallascounty.org

Pratt, Haley Haley.Pratt@dallascounty.org

Price, Andrew Andrew.K.Price@dallascounty.org

Pruitt, Kanita Kanita.Pruitt@dallascounty.org

Pryor, Elizabeth Elizabeth.Pryor@dallascounty.org

Ragsdale, Heather Heather.Ragsdale@dallascounty.org

Raza, Basma Basma.Raza@dallascounty.org

Reed, Aja Aja.Reed@dallascounty.org

Reed, Megan Megan.Reed@dallascounty.org

Renson, Abraham Renson.Abraham@dallascounty.org

Richardson, Cassidy Cassidy.Richardson@dallascounty.org
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NAME EMAIL

Riner, Kalle Kalle.Riner@dallascounty.org

Rodriguez, Kimberly Kimberly.Rodriguez@dallascounty.org

Rodriguez, Mason Mason.Rodriguez@dallascounty.org

Roeder, Larissa Larissa.Roeder@dallascounty.org

Ruff, Marquita Marquita.Ruff@dallascounty.org

Saafir, Clara Clara.Saafir@dallascounty.org

Sadiq, Harris Harris.Sadiq@dallascounty.org

Sako, Ashley Ashley.Sako@dallascounty.org

Salazar, Miranda Miranda.Salazar@dallascounty.org

Salkic, Nadin-Sarah NadinSarah.Salkic@dallascounty.org

Sanchez, Jocelyn Jocelyn.Sanchez@dallascounty.org

Sanders, Courtney Courtney.Sanders@dallascounty.org

Sandoval, Juan Juan.Sandoval@dallascounty.org

Sawyer, Jennifer Jennifer.Sawyer@dallascounty.org

Schuette, Jason Jason.Schuette@dallascounty.org

Searcey, Ryan Ryan.Searcey@dallascounty.org

Seiffert, Adam Adam.Seiffert@dallascounty.org

Sellars, Todd Todd.Sellars@dallascounty.org

Semanek, Daniel Daniel.Semanek@dallascounty.org

Shanahan, Kelsey Kelsey.Shanahan@dallascounty.org

Shin, Grace Grace.Shin@dallascounty.org

Shughart, Michelle Michelle.Shughart@dallascounty.org

Sibley, Stephen Stephen.Sibley@dallascounty.org

Skowronski, Rhylee Rhylee.N.Skowronski@dallascounty.org

Smith, Bryan Bryan.Smith@dallascounty.org

Solis, Jorge Jorge.Solis@dallascounty.org

Sollie, Andrea Andrea.Sollie@dallascounty.org 
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mailto:Ashley.Sako@dallascounty.org
mailto:Miranda.Salazar@dallascounty.org
mailto:NadinSarah.Salkic@dallascounty.org
mailto:Jocelyn.Sanchez@dallascounty.org
mailto:Courtney.Sanders@dallascounty.org
mailto:Juan.Sandoval@dallascounty.org
mailto:Jennifer.Sawyer@dallascounty.org
mailto:Jason.Schuette@dallascounty.org
mailto:Ryan.Searcey@dallascounty.org
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mailto:Andrea.Sollie@dallascounty.org


NAME EMAIL

Spence, Joseph Joseph.Spence@dallascounty.org

Stango, Kinsey Kinsey.Stango@dallascounty.org

Stefaniak, Sarah Sarah.Stefaniak@dallascounty.org

Stephenson, Scott Scott.Stephenson@dallascounty.org

Stiffler, Clint Clinton.Stiffler@dallascounty.org

Stock, Trey Trey.Stock@dallascounty.org

Stockwell, Sarah Sarah.Stockwell@dallascounty.org

Stribling, Sasha Ashley.Stribling@dallascounty.org

Suggs, Kathryn Kathryn.Suggs@dallascounty.org

Sweat, Tasha Tasha.B.Sweat@dallascounty.org

Syed, Sonia Sonia.Syed@dallascounty.org

Tabuena, Kayla Kayla.Tabuena@dallascounty.org

Taylor, Denton Denton.Taylor@dallascounty.org

Ternosky, Max Maxim.Ternosky@dallascounty.org

Thapa, Tessa Tessa.Thapa@dallascounty.org

Treager, Kristin Kristin.Treager@dallascounty.org

Trevino, Marissa Marissa.Trevino@dallascounty.org

Trevizo, Jessica Jessica.Trevizo@dallascounty.org

Turnbull, Julie Julie.Turnbull@dallascounty.org

Tu, Alexander Alexander.Tu@dallascounty.org

vanBolden, Kristen Kristen.vanBolden@dallascounty.org

Vanderslice, Josh Joshua.Vanderslice@dallascounty.org

Varney, Jerry Jerry.Varney@dallascounty.org

Vela, Rick Ricardo.Vela@dallascounty.org

Villafuerte, David David.Villafuerte@dallascounty.org

Villanueva, Lauren Lauren.Villanueva@dallascounty.org

Vokey, Colby Colby.Vokey@dallascounty.org
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mailto:Colby.Vokey@dallascounty.org


NAME EMAIL

Waite, Amanda Amanda.Waite@dallascounty.org

Warner, Rachel Rachel.Warner@dallascounty.org

Warnock, Hallie Hallie.Warnock@dallascounty.org

Warren, Charles Charles.Warren@dallascounty.org

Weber, Ward Ward.Weber@dallascounty.org

Westbrook, Maegan Maegan.Westbrook@dallascounty.org

Whitzel, Tonya Tonya.Whitzel@dallascounty.org

Wiles, Travis Travis.Wiles@dallascounty.org

Williams, Jamiah Jamiah.Williams@dallascounty.org

Williams, Paige Marcella.Williams@dallascounty.org

Williams, Patrice Patrice.Williams@dallascounty.org

Willis, Taylor Taylor.Willis@dallascounty.org

Willoughby, Rachel Rachel.Willoughby@dallascounty.org

Wise, Corinne Corinne.Wise@dallascounty.org

Withers, Michael Michael.Withers@dallascounty.org

Wood, Antoinette Antoinette.Wood@dallascounty.org

Worley, Jay James.Worley@dallascounty.org

Yeatts, Shelly Shelly.Yeatts@dallascounty.org

Yentoumane, Assibi N.Yentoumane@dallascounty.org

Young, Jamie Jamie.Young@dallascounty.org
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